
Day Date Opponent Location

Thursday March 28, 2024 Demon Relays Dexter

Friday April 5, 2024 Gene Wells Relays Hobbs

Thursday April 11, 2024 Alfalfa Relay Hagerman

Friday April 19, 2024 Goodman Relays Eunice

Thursday April 25, 2024 Flying Falcon Relays Loving

Tuesday April 30, 2024 Lea County Qualifer Eunice

Friday May 3, 2024 District Track Meet Hagerman

Fri-Sat May 10-11, 2024 State Track Meet Albuquerque

Day Date Opponent Location

Tuesday March 19, 2024 Buckwheat Relays Hagerman

Tuesday March 26, 2024 Little Demon Relays Dexter

Tuesday April 2, 2024 Junior Flying Falcon Relays Loving

Monday April 8, 2024 Southeast Conference Meet Loving

Thursday April 18, 2024 Caton Relays Eunice

JAL HIGH SCHOOL TRACK 2024

JAL JUNIOR HIGH TRACK 2024


